
60 WWW.ERGONBIKE.COM

424 815 23 GP2 GFK barend right side (since version 2015) 
424 815 28 GP2 GFK barend left side (since version 2015) 
424 815 31 GP3 + GP3 BioKork GFK barend right side (since version 2015) 
424 815 36 GP3 + GP3 BioKork GFK barend left side (since version 2015) 
424 815 60 GP4 GFK barend right side (since version 2015) 
424 815 65 GP4 GFK barend left side (since version 2015) 
424 815 70 GP5 + GP5 BioKork GFK barend right side (since version 2015) 
424 815 75 GP5 + GP5 BioKork GFK barend left side (since version 2015) 
424 810 33 GS2 GFK Barend right (since version 2014) 
424 810 38 GS2 GFK Barend left (since version 2014) 
424 810 93 GS3 GFK Barend right (since version 2014) 
424 810 98 GS3 GFK Barend left (since version 2014) 
424 810 94 GS3 Carbon Barend right (since version 2014) 
424 810 99 GS3 Carbon Barend left (since version 2014) 

 
  

424 810 23 GP2 GFK barend right side (until version 2014) 
424 810 28 GP2 GFK barend left side (until version 2014) 
424 800 31 GP3 + GP3 BioKork GFK barend right side (until version 2014)  
424 800 36 GP3 + GP3 BioKork GFK barend left side (until version 2014)
424 810 90 GP4 GFK barend right side (until version 2014) 
424 810 95 GP4 GFK barend left side (until version 2014) 
424 800 70 GP5 + GP5 BioKork GFK barend right side (until version 2014) 
424 800 71 GP5 + GP5 BioKork GFK barend left side (until version 2014) 
424 810 92 GS3 GFK barend right side (until 2013) 
424 810 97 GS3 GFK barend left side (until 2013) 
424 810 32 GS2 GFK barend right side (until 2013) 
424 810 37 GS2 GFK barend left side (until 2013)  
 
 
  

424 800 00 GP1 clamps 
424 820 10 clamps for GC1 
424 820 40 clamps for GE1 (since version 2014) + GE1 Slim (since version 2015) 
424 820 90 clamps for GA2 (since version 2015) 
424 820 11 GP1 BioKork clamps 
424 820 12 GS1 clamps 
424 800 60 GX1 clamps 
424 800 86 GA1 Evo clamp right side 
424 800 87 GA1 Evo clamp left side  
 
 
 

426 100 20 grip bodies GP1-L (w/o clamps) (since version 2015) 
426 100 21 grip bodies GP1-S (w/o clamps) (since version 2015) 
426 100 22 grip bodies GP1-L Gripshift® (w/o clamps) (since version 2015) 
426 100 23 grip bodies GP1-S Gripshift® (w/o clamps) (since version 2015) 
426 100 24 grip bodies GP1-L Rohloff/Nexus (w/o clamps) (since version 2015) 
426 100 25 grip bodies GP1-S Rohloff/Nexus (w/o clamps) (since version 2015) 
426 100 30 grip bodies GP2, GP3, GP4 and GP5-L (w/o bar ends)
 (since version 2015) 
426 100 31 grip bodies GP2, GP3, GP4 and GP5-S (w/o bar ends) 
 (since version 2015) 
426 100 32 grip bodies GP2, GP3, GP4 and GP5-L Gripshift® (w/o bar ends) 
 (since version 2015) 
426 100 33 grip bodies GP2, GP3, GP4 and GP5-S Gripshift® (w/o bar ends) 
 (since version 2015) 
426 100 34 grip bodies GP2, GP3, GP4 and GP5-L Rohloff/Nexus 
 (w/o bar ends) (since version 2015) 
426 100 35 grip bodies GP2, GP3, GP4 and GP5-S Rohloff/Nexus 
 (w/o bar ends) (since version 2015)  
 
 
  

424 800 17 end plugs silver logo (for GP1, GP1 BioKork)
424 800 16 end plugs white logo (GS1, GA1 Evo, GX1) 
424 800 26 end plugs white logo GS2/GS3 (since version 2014) 
424 850 00 end plugs silver logo GP2/GP3/GP4/GP5 (since version 2015) 
424 800 08 bolts M5x15 (for GP1, GP2, GP3, GS2, GX2 GFK and GA1 Evo) 
424 800 09 bolts M6x15 (for GP5, GP4, GS3 (until version 2013) and GX3)* 
424 800 30 bolts M5x12 (for GX1, GS1, GA1 und GE1 (until 2010)) 
424 800 32 bolts for GE1 (since version 2014) and GE1 Slim 
 + GA2 (since version 2015)
424 800 37 bolts M5x20 (for GC1 grips) 
424 800 33 Barend inner ring green for GS grips (since version 2014) 
 and GP2/GP3 (since version 2015) 
424 830 31 safety rings for GP2/GP3/GP4/GP5/GS2/GS3 (until version 2014) 
 
 

 
480 800 02 3M SafetyWalk griptape for PC2-S (4-piece set) 
480 800 12 3M SafetyWalk griptape for PC2-L (4-piece set) 
480 800 00 reflector left for PC2-S* 
480 800 01 reflector right for PC2-S* 
480 800 10 reflector left for PC2-L*  
480 800 11 reflector right for PC2-L* 
480 800 04 reflector white, left for PC2-S Evo* 
480 800 05 reflector white, right for PC2-S Evo* 
480 800 14 reflector white, left for PC2-L Evo* 
480 800 15 reflector white, right for PC2-L Evo*  
 
 

450 300 50 Cleaning Set for BH300* 
450 300 60 Bite Valve for BH300* 
450 300 80 Tube for BH300* 

60 WWW.ERGONBIKE.COM

Ergon Spare Parts

Clamps

Barends (Current Series)

Barends (Grips Prior to 2015)*

End Plugs, Screws, Alu Spacer

Spare Parts for PC2 Pedals 

Grip Bodies (Pairs) (Current Series)

Spare Parts for BH300 

*exGermany only


